309.696

76.024

12,000

43,559

31,052 (H) 340,748 B-5,B-3

76.024 8-13. B-3

12,000 8-3

11.948 (I) 55.506 8-15, B-3

6 Pmvlrion for Income Taxer (32,463) 32,463 (F) 34,573 (.q 34.573 C-I, B-3

7 OPERATING EXPENSES 399,548 41,730 441,278 77.573

8 NETOPERATING INCOME S (7,849) S (78,M)8) s (85,856) S 187,932

9 RATEBASE

I O  RATE O F  RETURN

$ 1,311,398

- %

$ 1,252,472

(6.85) %

518,851

S 102.076

S 1,252,472

8.15 %

21

Scbedule of Wastewater Net Operating Income

Company: UtIlitia. Inc. of Pcnnbrooke
Docket No.: 090392-WS
T a l  Year Ended: December 31.2008
Interim [ I Final 1x1
Historic [XI or Projected I I

Explanation: Provide the cnlruiatlon of uet operatlog iucmmc for tbc test year. If amortization (Llue 4) ir related to any amount otber than an acqubitlon adJustmeut.
submit an additional schedule showing a description and calculstion of charge.

Florida Public Serfice Commission

Schedule: B-2
Page 1 of I
Preparer:  P. Scidman

(1) (2) (3)  (4) (5) (6) (7)
Balance UtiUry Utility Requested RqucSted

Line Per Test Year Adjusted Revenue Annual s u p p o m n g
No. Description Books Adjustments Test Year Adjustment RWCDUCS Schedule@) -
1 OPERATING REVENUES s 417,902 $ (38,311) (A) s 379,591 s 209.874 (G)  S 589,465 B4 ,B-3 ,  E-2

2 Operation & Maintenance 330,973 (18.887) (B)  312,086 26,430 (H) 338,517 6 - 6 , 8 - 3

3 Deprcclatlou, net of ClAC Amort. 54.860 15.955 (C)  70,816 70.8 16 8-14, B-3 t d
-4

4 Amortizntlou

5 T a u s  Other Than Income

6 Provision for Income Taxes

7 OPERATING EXPENSES

8 NET OPERATING INCOME

9 RATEBASE

10 RATEOFRETURN

. (D) 0 8-3

38,918 1,627 (E) 40,545 9,444 (1) 49.989 8-15, 8-3

(27,633) 27,633 (F) 32,928 (J) 32.928 C-I, B-3

397, I I9 26,328 423,446 68,803 492,249

s 20,783 S (64,639) 6 (43,856) S 141,072 s 97,216

5 l,W2,010 $ 1,192,840 $ i,l92,840

2 0 7  % (3.68) % 8.15 %

22

1.146.796 4690 e/. 6 61 *A 312 %

m,m 8 I O  % I23 % 0 4 4  %

5.233 021 7,.

1.w6.981 41 18 %

18.365 120 %

6W Ye

11 11 %

000 %

62

28

001 %

4 IS %

%